Crossroads Arts Council Entry Form and Waiver Dardenne Prairie City Hall and First State Bank

Name	Phone	
Address		
Fmail		

ltem #	Title and Medium	Price or NFS	Date Sold

Thanks for sharing your work with CAC and the community. Upon delivery of your work, please sign this waiver.

I agree that my name, pictures of myself and my works may be used in promotion of the show by CAC.

I understand that CAC, Dardenne Prairie City Hall or First State Bank are not legally responsible for anything that might happen to my work during installation, display or removal of said work.

Furthermore, I agree to indemnify and hold harmless CAC, Dardenne Prairie City Hall and First State Bank from any claims that might come out of display and use of my art work. I release and forever discharge CAC, Dardenne Prairie City Hall and First State Bank, and their officers, agents, representatives, employees from any and all responsibility and liability claims that might result from the display of my art work.

CAC will take reasonable precautions in handling, installation and display of my work.

My signature acknowledges my awareness and agreement to all terms stated above.

Signature	Date
Accepted at the Gallery by:	
Signature	Date